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i CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (CIA) CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

ODD SEMESTER (Semester 1)

Date

Day Activity

08.07.2025 Tuesday Induction Programme and Bridge Course Begins
24.07.2025 Thursday

To To Orientation Programme and End of Induction Programme
26.07.2025 Saturday
28.07.2025 Monday Regular Classes Begin
15.09.2025 Monday

To To CIA — Activity Based Learning (ABL)
20.09.2025 Saturday
06.10.2025 Monday

To To CIA - MCQ Test
08.10.2025 Wednesday
10.11.2025 Monday

To To CIA — Mid Semester Examination (MSE)
15.11.2025 Saturday
27.11.2025 Thursday
e To CIA - Class Presentation
29.11.2025 Saturday
11.12.2025 Thursday

To To End Semester Examination (ESE)
22.12.2025 Monday

EVEN SEMESTER (Semester 2)

02.01.2026 Friday Regular Classes Begins
23.02.2026 Monday

To To CIA — Activity Based Learning (ABL)
27.02.2026 Friday
16.03.2026 Monday

To To CIA — MCQ Test
19.03.2026 Thursday
07.04.2026 Tuesday

To To CIA — Mid Semester Examination (MSE)
13.04.2026 Monday
27.04.2026 Monday

To To CIA — Class Presentation
29.04.2026 Wednesday
12.05.2026 Tuesday
S To End Semester Examinations (ESE)
22.05.2026 Friday
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